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Cooper Jensen Contractors 
Contact:  Pete Jensen 
117 N. Sylvania Ave., Ft. Worth 
817.715.7008 
pjensen@cooper-jensen.com  
 
Fortis Property Group  
Contact: Gregg Chilton 
15303 Dallas Parkway, Suite 1250, Addison 
972.386.1500 
gchilton@fpgdallas.com 
 
McGuire Woods Law Firm 
Contact:  Kim Williams 
2601 Olive St., 21st & 22nd Floors, Dallas 
214.932.6430 
kwilliams@mcguirewoods.com 
 
Spire Realty 
Contact: Cindy Karnes 
5210 McKinney Ave., Dallas 
214.740.2303 
cindy@spirerealty.com 

 

 

 

 
CPR Heartplace 
Contact:  Rodney Jennings 
1480 Landmark Blvd., Suite 700, Dallas 
972.391.1900 
rodney_jennings@heartplace.com 
 
McCarthy Building Companies 
Contact: Ethan Waldroup 
3400 N. Central Expwy., #500, Richardson 
972.567.5200 
exwaldroup@mccarthy.com 
  
Simon Greenstone Panatier Law Firm 
Contact: Brandy Williams 
901 Main St., 59th Floor, Dallas 
214.276.7680 
bwilliams@sgptrial.com 

 

 

 


